

Fairfield Inn & Suites Appleton Gears Up for Green Bay Packers NFL Season

Brandt Hospitality Group Hotel Offers Packers Fans Convenient Accommodations

APPLETON, WISCONSIN, UNITED STATES, June 1, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Fairfield Inn & Suites Appleton is gearing up for a busy NFL season ahead. The hotel is located at 130 South Nicolet Road in Appleton, WI. Located just 30 minutes from Lambeau Field, Home of the Green Bay Packers, the hotel offers a relaxing stay away from the hustle and bustle of Green Bay.



Fairfield Inn & Suites Appleton

Tanner's Grill & Bar West, located next to the hotel, offers a shuttle to and from Lambeau Field on gamedays. Hotel guests can simply call Tanner's to reserve a seat on the shuttle – taking the stress out of driving and parking at the stadium.

Fairfield Inn & Suites Appleton features spacious guest rooms and suites for all types of travel. Each room is equipped with a microwave, minifridge, and coffee maker. Whether you're in town for an NFL game, a business trip, or a weekend getaway, the Fairfield Inn & Suites Appleton is the ideal place to stay.

The hotel offers complimentary breakfast each morning, free Wi-Fi and parking, an indoor pool, 24/7 state-of-the-art fitness center, and more! It is conveniently located near Fox River Mall, Fox Cities Performing Arts Center, Community First Champion Center, Timber Rattlers Stadium and Mile of Music. Guests flying in and out of Appleton International Airport have a quick 6-minute drive to the terminal.

The Green Bay Packers preseason kicks off in August, get your tickets to an NFL Gameday and book your stay at the Fairfield Inn & Suites Appleton.

Fairfield Inn & Suites Appleton is a part of the Marriott Bonvoy family. Members are invited to unlock extraordinary experiences with member rates, free nights, mobile check-in and more. To book your stay, visit https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/atwfa-fairfield-inn-and-suites-appleton/overview/

This property is managed by <u>Brandt Hospitality Group</u>, a hotel development and management company based in Fargo, North Dakota. Brandt Hospitality Group continues to build award winning hotels from coast to coast. In 2022, Marriott awarded Brandt Hospitality Group with "Developer of the Year" and "Guest Service Excellence" titles. To learn more about Brandt, visit <u>www.brandthg.com</u>.

Chloe Boushee
Brandt Hospitality Group
chloe.boushee@brandthg.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/637134922

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.